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APPENDIX
A Complete Record of the Pathetlc Fallacles Found
in the Poems of William Wordsworth
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Lines Written In Early Spring
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Influence Of Natural Objects
Nutt ing

Phree Years She Grew In Sun and
Shower

The Two april Mornings
fhe Fountain
Ruth

Bleak Season Was It, Turbulent
and ¥ilk

On Nature's Invitation Do I Come

—
o'
S
ol

I
o
}—l.
fo))

|

—
toy
1_!.
£

:

Page
8g

83
95
109-110
110
110
110
112

113
116
116
116
121

123
123
125
126
126
128
128
128
129
130
130
131

106

Lines
17'300

12-22.
180-182.
1-12.
4l-42.
42-44.
52-60.
b2-53.

19-30.
9-10.
49-52.
7-8.
203-204.

3
28-86.
41-42.
101-103.
124~127.
269-874.
282-287.
31L7~325.
378-385.
486-490.
494~498.
536-543.



H
o'
‘_la
o

H
(o
P
e

4
o
,]..l-
o

i
o

:

e
i

—
1o8
e
L"

H
o
‘.-I.
o

I
o'
l..l.
oY)

:

i
o'
N
&

H
o
PR
e

i
T’
i_h
ot

!
o'
‘.)-
o

H
o
‘—10
o

H
(o
i—‘h
oY)

H
fad
ey
o

2]
o'
}-l-
r

H
o’
-
o

H
o'
‘.Jn
on

-

H
jal
'_!A
o

:

|
o

»

106

Lines
560~566.
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Le7-132.
437-441.
450-454.
50-66.
86-9&.
143~-145b,
178-187.
325-328.
339-340.
5568-560.
76-79.
856-94.
173-175.
392-394,
41.0~414.
430~-439.
649-656.
672~675.
706~707.
711-718.



g
o
@
B

—
o
.
o

(-,
o'
P
O

H
(=2
[N
o

=
(3
[N
o

'—,
o’
'—l

o

!'.

H
o
[N
fe]]

H
o’
o

i
o
‘—h
ol
L 4

i
o
‘_l-
o

—i
o'
s
o

H
o'
(e
foi

=
[~3
s
o

|

H
s=a
e
2

—
k=2
N
o

—
o’
|_I.
o
L 4

H
o
l_l-
ol

[ ane ]
o’
|_I.
ol

]
(=2
}
f=T}

—

bi

o

»

H

bi

o

The Recluse
Ibid.
Ibid.
Ibid.
bhid.
hid.

H

H

Page
179
181
181
182
183
184
186
188
198
206
207
207
208
209
211
211
211
216
217
217
222
223
224
224
224
229

Lines
63-69.
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Inid.
Ibid.
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The Idle Shepherd ~ Boys

Poems On The Naming Of Places
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The Waterfall And The Eglantine
The Oak And The Broom

Hort - Leap Well

Ibid.

Ibid.

17ig Seid That Some Have Died For Love
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Song For The Wandering Jew
Alice Fell

Written In March

The Redbreast Chasing The Butterfly
To The &mall Celandine

Ibid.

To The Beme Flower

Resolutlion And Independence
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Composed Upon Westminster Bridge
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72-73.
20-25.
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9-12.
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35-36.
5.
9-14.
4-14.

108



Poem

P ]

It Is A Beauteous Evening, Celm
and Free

To Tousssint L'Ouverture

Composed After A Journey Across
The Hembleton Hills

Btanzas
At Phe Grave Of Burns
To A Highland Girl

aAddress To Kilchurn Castle Upon
Looh Awe

Sonnet
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Husband

The Blind Highland Boy

I Wandered Lonely As A Cloud
The Seven Sisters

The Kitten and Falling Leaves
Ode To Duty

To A Sky-Lark

The Waggoner
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Stray Pleasures

Ipid.

Composed By The bide Of Grasmere
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Ode On Intimations 0f Immortality
Ibid.

The Mother's Return

Gypsies

Song 4% The Feagt Of Brougham Castle
The White Doe Of Rylstone
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The torce Of Prayer
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Same Occasion

Ibid.
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Epistle
Ibid.
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413
438
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Ibid.
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The French Army in Russia
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To The Same
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1-14.
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Conmposed During A4 Storm

on Seeing A Tuft Of Snowdrops In A
Storm

The Haunted Tree

Oxford

After Vigiting The Field of Waterloo
 The Source Of The Daﬁube

The Fall Of The sar -- Handec
Scene On The Lake Of Brientz
Engelberg The HLll Of Angels
The Three Cottage Girls
Elegiac Stanzas

Ibid.

The River Duddon
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Hoclesiastical Sonnets
Ibid.

Memory

To The Lady Flemlng

& Volant Tribe of Bards On Harth Are
Found

The Contrast

To May
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575
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Poem Page
Quce I Could Hall (How E'er Serene
The Sky) 646
Why Minstrel, These Untuneful
urmurings 649
Gol d and Silver Fishes In A Vase 664
Liberty 666
Humanity 667
A Tradition Of Oker Hill in Darley
Dale 669
The Primrose Of The Rock 684
Yarrow Revlisited 686
On The Departure Of Sir Walter Scott
From Abbotsford For Naples 687
The Earl Of Breadalbane's Rulned
Mansion 4nd Family Burial Plage
Near Killin 691
The ‘Highland Broach 696
Devotional Incitements 697
waural Illusions 698
A Wren's Nest 701
The Warning 702
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Cumberland 705
By the Seaside 705
On Entering Douglas Bay,Igle of Man 712
Poemg Composed Or Suggested During
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Written In A Blank Leaf of Macpherson8s
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Ibid. 716
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To The Moon
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A% Albano
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Composed On A May Morning
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Digdain

Poor Robin

Lyre! Though Such Power Doth In Thy
Magic Live
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At Furness sbbey
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Love Lies Bleeding

Where Lies The Truth? Hes Man In
Wigdom's Creed

How Beautiful The 4ueen 0f Night
On The Banks Of A Rocky &tream
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